T TURRE
®
4-WHEEL  100% AC ELECTRIC 36/48 VOLT
6000 lbs. (3000 kg)
ECX30
C30C
4-WHEEL  IC-CUSHION  LPG
6000 lbs. (3000 kg)

•	 NFPA	505,	fire	safety	standard
for	powered	industrial	trucks	-
type designations, areas of use,
maintenance and operation.
•	 Occupational	Safety	and	Health
Administration	(OSHA)	regulations
that may apply.
Contact your authorized CLARK forklift
truck dealer for further information
including operator training programs
and auxiliary visual and audible warning
systems, fire extinguishers, etc., as
available for specific user applications
and requirements.
Specifications, equipment, technical
data, photos and illustrations are based
on information at time of printing and
are subject to change without notice.
Some products may be shown with
optional equipment.
88 in
(2235 mm)
48.3 in
(1227 mm)
Step
18.1 in
(460 mm)
D%
48.0 in
(1220mm)
35.6% with 30.5 in
Battery Compartment
32.0% with 34.5 in
Battery Compartment
Overall
Height
Lowered
Maximum
Fork
Height
Overall
Height
w/Load
Backrest
Adjustable
15.7 in to 21.6 in
(398 mm to 548 mm)
Load
C.G.